Date

12/03/
18
12/06/

18

12/13/
18

12/20/
18

01/10/
19
01/17/
19

01/24/
19

Time

5:30 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

Games for Girls Basketball
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

Girls Basketball
Yes Prep White Oak
Girls Basketball
YES Prep Northline
Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

YES Prep North Forest

Away
Scor
e

3

Home Team

KIPP Spirit
Girls Basketball
KIPP Voyage
Girls Basketball
Yes Prep North Central
Yes Prep North Side

Girls Basketball

Hom
e
Scor
e

53

Result

Loss

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



