

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
12/03/ 18	5:30 PM CST	Girls Basketball	3	KIPP Spirit	53	Loss
12/06/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Yes Prep White Oak		Girls Basketball		Unscored
12/13/ 18	5:00 PM CST	Girls Basketball		KIPP Voyage		Unscored
12/20/ 18	5:00 PM CST	YES Prep Northline		Girls Basketball		Unscored
01/10/ 19	5:00 PM CST	Girls Basketball		Yes Prep North Central		Unscored
01/17/ 19	5:00 PM CST	Girls Basketball		Yes Prep North Side		Unscored
01/24/ 19	5:00 PM CST	YES Prep North Forest		Girls Basketball		Unscored